APPLICATION NOTE
UTILIZING ACUCT FLEX PRO ROGOWSKI COILS
FOR PROTECTION RELAYING
February 02, 2026 | Author: Mohammad A.R. Mahdi
Utilizing AcuCT Flex Pro Series Rogowski Coil for Feeder Protection Applications | www.accuenergy.com | 1
Trademark
This resource documents may not be altered or reproduced in whole
or in part by any means without the expressed written consent of

APPLICATION NOTE
UTILIZING ACUCT FLEX PRO SERIES ROGOWSKI COIL FOR FEEDER PROTECTION APPLICATIONS
5. ORDERING GUIDE & TECHNICAL SUPPORT
To ensure a solution that perfectly matches your protection requirements, please verify the following before ordering:
Relay Model Verification: Confirm if your protection relay supports LEA/LPCT inputs (e.g., checking for Slot Z on SEL-751, inputs A1-A4 on Siemens
7SY182)
Coil Size & Lead Length: Measure the busbar circumference and add a 20% margin for the coil length. This Rogowski coil comes with 2 meters lead
length.
Important Notice and Disclaimer
This resource document is provided for informational purposes only and is subject to change without notice. While every effort has been made to
ensure accuracy, no representation or warranty, express or implied, is made regarding the completeness or reliability of the information contained
herein.
The user is solely responsible for the proper installation, configuration, and use of the products described in this resource document.
The manufacturer assumes no liability for damages resulting from the use or application of the information provided.
Connect with Our Experts
Please consult the Accuenergy Technical Support team for any technical queries or the Sales team to discuss your project requirements at
TF: 1-877-721-8908
INT: +1-416-497-4100
440 Comstock Road
Toronto, ON M1L 2H6, Canada Datasheet Product Page CatalogueDatasheet Product Page Catalogue